
Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

55.8 cm

53.3 cm

49.5 cm

99 cm

107.9 cm

106.6 cm

UUSB Hand Control

AU_THEOREM_SEAGROVE_19-11-24

• Independent head and legrest
• Power lumbar support
• Available in three exciting colours
• Comfortable rounded arms
• USB hand control

Available in two leather look options, the Seagrove’s distinctive stitching 
achieves a level of refinement that is at once elegant and casual. 
Benefiting from a discreet cup holder and wireless charging pad, this 
stunning Power Lift Recliner resides in a class of its own.

Picasso (Midnight)

Scan the QR Code to view the 
Studio in your home

Virtual Experience
View in Your Home

Step into the Virtual Experience with Theorem: 
Revolutionizing Power Lift Recliners. Click the 

image and follow the prompts on your phone to 
seamlessly visualize the chair in your living space. 
Witness its functionality firsthand before making 

your purchase decision.

Seagrove

Picasso (Walnut)

Smart elegance, 
sleek aesthetic.

Standard


