

## Smart elegance, sleek aesthetic.

Available in two leather look options, the Seagrove's distinctive stitching achieves a level of refinement that is at once elegant and casual.

Benefiting from a discreet cup holder and wireless charging pad, this stunning Power Lift Recliner resides in a class of its own.

- Independent head and legrest
- Power lumbar support
- Available in three exciting colours
- Comfortable rounded arms
- USB hand control

## Standard

Weight Capacity	158.7 kg
Seat Width	55.8 cm
Seat Depth	53.3 cm
Seat-to-Floor	49.5 cm
Chair Width	99 cm
Chair Depth	107.9 cm
Chair Height	106.6 cm
Operation	USB Hand Control



## **THEOREM**

PŮWER LIFT RECLINERS

## Virtual Experience View in Your Home

Step into the Virtual Experience with Theorem:
Revolutionizing Power Lift Recliners. Click the image and follow the prompts on your phone to seamlessly visualize the chair in your living space.
Witness its functionality firsthand before making your purchase decision.





Scan the QR Code to view the Studio in your home